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12 Guys With Dumb Hair

Half the League Division

TEAM w
The Miracle of Beef 12
Participation Ribbons 7
Purple Hacksaw Panic 7
StrangersinTheProvinceOfJoy 7
Afton Lesbian Barmaids 5
Hair Like Sting 4

TexRob Division

TEAM W
Eat the Cat Poo! 10
To be determined 10
AC Due Santi 8
CLOSED 8
Sexual Chocolate 5
Huge Disappointment 5
Total Points

TEAM

The Miracle of Beef

Eat the Cat Poo!
CLOSED

Sexual Chocolate

AC Due Santi

To be determined
Participation Ribbons
Afton Lesbian Barmaids
Hair Like Sting

Huge Disappointment
StrangersinTheProvinceOfJoy
Purple Hacksaw Panic
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PTS

817
766
703
671
668
637
626
579
560
548
537
534

PCT
0.800
0.500
0.467
0.467
0.367
0.300

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.567
0.533
0.333
0.333

PF
729
551
495
477
498
524

PF
689
567
599
622
595
478

PA
517
562
587
525
497
596

PA
610
530
553
613
654
580

STREAK

Won 1
Won 3
Lost 1
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost1

STREAK

Won 5
Won 2
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 6
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