

Half the League D	ivisi	on						
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
The Miracle of Beef	12	3	0	0.800	729	517	7 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Participation Ribbons	7	7	1	0.500	551	562	5 - 4 - 1	Won 3
Purple Hacksaw Panic	7	8	0	0.467	495	587	5 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
StrangersInTheProvinceOf	loy 7	8	0	0.467	477	525	5 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
Afton Lesbian Barmaids	5	9	1	0.367	498	497	3 - 7 - 0	Lost 2
Hair Like Sting	4	10	1	0.300	524	596	4 - 5 - 1	Lost 1
TexRob Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Eat the Cat Poo!	10	5	0	0.667	689	610	7 - 3 - 0	Won 5
To be determined	10	5	0	0.667	567	530	6 - 4 - 0	Won 2
AC Due Santi	8	6	1	0.567	599	553	6 - 4 - 0	Won 1
CLOSED	8	7	0	0.533	622	613	6 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Sexual Chocolate	5	10	0	0.333	595	654	3 - 7 - 0	Lost 2
Huge Disappointment	5	10	0	0.333	478	580	2 - 8 - 0	Lost 6

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
The Miracle of Beef	817
Eat the Cat Poo!	766
CLOSED	703
Sexual Chocolate	671
AC Due Santi	668
To be determined	637
Participation Ribbons	626
Afton Lesbian Barmaids	579
Hair Like Sting	560
Huge Disappointment	548
StrangersInTheProvinceOfJoy	537
Purple Hacksaw Panic	534